C Breakdown and Part list
Schéma et le liste de piece

GRASS TRIMMER

A

X

Tel.: 1-877-405-2626, Fax: 1-877-405-8686
web site: www.cm-equip.com
e-mail: info@cm-equip.com






Part No. Part Name Part No. Part Name
TRIMMER25-E01 Screw TRIMMER25-E43 Rope guide
TRIMMER25-E02 Cleaner outside cover TRIMMER?25-E44 Rope
TRIMMER25-E03 Filter TRIMMER25-E45 Starter handle
TRIMMER25-E04 Screw M5X55 TRIMMER25-E46 gasket
TRIMMER25-E05 Cleaner inside cover TRIMMER25-E47 Screw M5x14
TRIMMER25-E06 Screw st4.2x12-F-H TRIMMER25-E48 Cover
TRIMMER25-E07 Choke TRIMMER25-E49 Cover
TRIMMER25-E08 Choke TRIMMER25-E50 Screw M4x12
TRIMMER25-E09 Carburetor TRIMMER25-E51 Plug CAP
TRIMMER25-E10 Gasket TRIMMER25-E52 Click Spring
TRIMMER25-E11 Screw M5X20 TRIMMER25-E53 Plug Cover
TRIMMER25-E12 INLET MANIFOLD TRIMMER25-E54 Spark Plug
TRIMMER25-E13 CYLINDER WASHER TRIMMER25-E55 Screw M5x20
TRIMMER25-E14 PIN B3X10 TRIMMER25-E56 washer 5
TRIMMER25-E15 Screw M4x16 TRIMMER25-E57 washer 5
TRIMMER?25-E16 Fan Cover TRIMMER25-E58 gasket
TRIMMER?25-E17 Clutch step screw TRIMMER?25-E59 Muffler Comp.
TRIMMER?25-E18 washer TRIMMER25-E60 Bolt
TRIMMER?25-E19 clutch shoe comp. TRIMMER?25-E61 Washer 5
TRIMMER25-E20 washer TRIMMER25-E62 Nut M5
TRIMMER?25-E21 clutch spring TRIMMER?25-E63 Cylinder
TRIMMER25-E22 Nut m8x1 TRIMMER?25-E64 Cylinder washer
TRIMMER25-E23 washer 8 TRIMMER25-E65 Piston Ring
TRIMMER?25-E24 stop cord comp. TRIMMER?25-E66 Piston
TRIMMER25-E25 primary cord grommet TRIMMER25-E67 stop ring
TRIMMER?25-E26 magneto startor TRIMMER?25-E68 piston pin

TRIMMER25-E26A

magneto rotor

TRIMMER25-E69

needle bearing

TRIMMER25-E27

screw m5x25

TRIMMER25-E70

piston pin circlet

TRIMMER25-E28

front half crank case

TRIMMER25-E71

fuel tank Itd

TRIMMER25-E29

guide plate

TRIMMER25-E72

airinlet mouth

TRIMMER25-E30

crank case gasket

TRIMMER25-E73

frame

TRIMMER25-E31

oil. Seal

TRIMMER25-E74

gasket

TRIMMER25-E32

ball bearing 6001/p5

TRIMMER25-E75

outlet fuel pipe

TRIMMER?25-E33

key

TRIMMER?25-E76

inlet fuel pipe

TRIMMER?25-E34

crank shaft comp.

TRIMMER25-E77

primary cord grommet

TRIMMER?25-E35

rear half crank case

TRIMMER?25-E78

cleaner

TRIMMER25-E36

starter pulley ass'y

TRIMMER25-E79

fuel tank

TRIMMER25-E37

starter pawl spring

TRIMMER25-E80

screw m5x16

TRIMMER25-E38

starter pawl

TRIMMER25-E81

screw m5x16

TRIMMER25-E39

screw m5x10

TRIMMER25-E82

starter pussy ass'y

TRIMMER25-E40

recoil spring

TRIMMER25-E83

starter

TRIMMER25-E41

starter rope reel

TRIMMER?25-E84

flash pan

TRIMMER25-E42

recoil starter body







Part No. Part Name Part No. Part Name
TRIMMER25-01 Flexible Shaft TRIMMER25-33

TRIMMER25-02 Bracket TRIMMER25-34 Clutch Comp.
TRIMMER25-03 Pipe TRIMMER25-35 Clutch drum comp.

TRIMMER25-04

Screw M5x25

TRIMMER25-36

stop ring 35

TRIMMER25-05

Holder

TRIMMER25-37

bearing 6202-2RS/p6

TRIMMER25-06 Safty Guard TRIMMER25-38 Stop ring 15
TRIMMER25-07 Nut M5 TRIMMER25-39 Linker
TRIMMER25-08 Screw M5X8 TRIMMER25-40 Rubber Cover
TRIMMER25-09 Washer 5 TRIMMER25-41 Screw M5x12
TRIMMER25-10 Washer 5 TRIMMER25-42 Screw M5x25
TRIMMER25-11 Bracket TRIMMER25-43 Clamp B
TRIMMER25-12 Screw TRIMMER25-44 Clamp A
TRIMMER?25-13 Cover TRIMMER25-45 Screw M6x20
TRIMMER25-14 NUT TRIMMER25-46 Bush
TRIMMER25-15 Rope Cover TRIMMER25-47 Lever Ass'y
TRIMMER25-16 Roper Holder TRIMMER?25-48 Clamp
TRIMMER25-17 Spring TRIMMER?25-49 Rubber Cover
TRIMMER25-18 Rope Support TRIMMER?25-50 Box, Right
TRIMMER?25-19 Rope 1.8x2500 TRIMMER?25-51 Clamp
TRIMMER?25-20 Case TRIMMER?25-52 Tine
TRIMMER?25-21 Nut M8 TRIMMER?25-53 Spring
TRIMMER25-22 Screw M5x16 TRIMMER?25-54 Spring
TRIMMER?25-23 Blade TRIMMER?25-55 Spring
TRIMMER25-24 Bush TRIMMER25-56 Safety lever
TRIMMER25-25 Holder Ass'y TRIMMER25-57 Throttle lever
TRIMMER25-26 Holder TRIMMER25-58 Cable Comp.
TRIMMER25-27 Cap. Lower TRIMMER?25-59 Screw M5x25
TRIMMER25-28 Screw M5x35 TRIMMER25-60 Screw M5x35
TRIMMER25-29 Washer 5 TRIMMER25-61 Box. Left
TRIMMER25-30 Washer 5 TRIMMER25-62 Stop switch
TRIMMER25-31 Cap. Lower TRIMMER?25-63 Tube

TRIMMER25-32

Screw M5x35




	trmm1.pdf
	Page 1

	TRIMMER25.pdf
	Sheet1

	trimm2.pdf
	Page 1


